

# Free Questions for Associate-Reactive-Developer by vceexamstest

**Shared by Crane on 22-07-2024** 

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

# **Question 1**

## **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

In Outsystems, the output parameters of a Consumed REST API Method cannot be mapped to...

## **Options:**

A- ... an Entity.

B- ... an Aggregate.

C- ... a Structure.

D- ... a Basic Type.

#### **Answer:**

В

# **Question 2**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

In OutSystems, User Groups allow you to ...

## **Options:**

- A- ... create new user Sessions for multiple users at the same time.
- B- ... assign the same password to multiple users at the same time.
- C- ... grant the access to the same Screens to multiple users at the same time.
- D- ... assign and replace a Role to multiple users at the same time.

#### **Answer:**

C

# **Question 3**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Select the correct option regarding the Input Widget.

#### **Options:**

- **A-** All input widgets must be inside a Form widget.
- B- You don't need to have a variable. The data typed by the user is saved in the Input widget itself.
- **C-** It can only be associated to variables of Text data type.
- D- You always need to have a variable to store the value typed by the user.

#### **Answer:**

D

## **Question 4**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Consider that you want to change your application Header, with new fonts, colors and an icon. What is the best approach to accomplish that in Outsystems?

#### **Options:**

A- Change the Common/Header Web Block, by adding a Container with the new icon. Add the new CSS to the Module Theme's Style Sheet.

- B- Add the new CSS to the Style Sheet of every Web Screens in the application, overriding the Style Sheet of the Common/Header Web Block Replace the Header\_Logo with the new icon.
- C- Change the Style Sheet of the Common/Header Web Block, with the new CSS implemented and replace the Header\_Logo with the new icon.
- D- Replace the Common/Header Web Block on every Web Screen with a new Web Block containing the new icon and CSS in its Style Sheet.

#### **Answer:**

C

# **Question 5**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

When using a Popup\_Editor, consider that you implement a Screen Action in the Popup Screen that requires Source Screen to be refreshed. How would you implement that Screen Action?

#### **Options:**

- A- You use the Popup\_Editor\_Close to close the Popup, followed by the Ajax Refresh to refresh the Source Screen.
- B- You use the Popup\_Editor\_Notify for the Popup Screen to notify the Source Screen, followed by the Popup\_Editor\_ ... the Popup
- C- You use the Popup\_Editor\_Notify for the Popup Screen to notify the Source Screen and close the Popup.
- D- You use the Popup\_Editor\_Notify for the Popup Screen to notify the Source Screen, followed by the Popup\_Editor\_\_... the Popup and an Ajax Refresh to refresh the Source Screen.

#### **Answer:**

С

## **Question 6**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Consider a Web Screen with a Button that is associated to a Screen Action. An Ajax Refresh statement in that Screen Action allows to refresh part of that Web Screen, ...

#### **Options:**

A- if the button has Method Navigate.

- B- regardless of the Button's Method.
- C- if the Button has Method Ajax Submit.
- D- if the Button has Method Submit.

#### **Answer:**

C

## **Question 7**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Select the correct option regarding Server Actions.

#### **Options:**

- A- Setting the Function property to Yes requires the Server Action to have only one Output Parameter.
- B- All Server Actions must have at least one Input or Output Parameter.
- C- Setting the Public property to Yes requires the Server Action to have at least one Input or Output Parameter.
- D- It is not possible to set both Public and Function properties to Yes at the same time.

Λ	n	0	\A/	e	r	
$\neg$		J	AA	C		

Α

# **Question 8**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

When a Form is submitted, what are the built-in validations that Outsystems performs?

## **Options:**

- A- If the data submitted by the user matches the data type of the variables associated with the respective Inputs.
- B- If the Mandatory fields are filled in and if the data submitted by the user matches the data type of the variables associated Inputs.
- C- If the Mandatory fields are filled in.
- D- If the data submitted by the user matches the data type of the Source Record of the Form.

#### **Answer:**

В

# **Question 9**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Considering Aggregates and SQL Queries, which of the following statements is true?

## **Options:**

- A- All SQL Queries can be replaced by an Aggregate.
- B- Aggregates and SQL Queries have different output types.
- C- Everything that can be define in Aggregate can also be written in a SQL Query.
- D- Both SQL Queries and Aggregates are automatically optimized by the platform.

#### **Answer:**

С

# **Question 10**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

In a Web Application, a Screen Action ...

## **Options:**

- A- ... can terminate with End, Destination, Download or Raise Exception Statements.
- **B-** ... cannot have multiple termination statements.
- C- ... can have multiple termination statements, but none of them can be a Destination statement.
- D- ... must always terminate with an End statements.

#### **Answer:**

Α

# **Question 11**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

To create a List screen and then a Detail screen...

## **Options:**

- A- Drag and drop an Entity to the UI Flow and it automatically creates the List and Detail Screens.
- B- Drag and drop an Entity to the UI Flow to create the List Screen and repeat it to create the Detail Screen.

#### **Answer:**

В

# To Get Premium Files for Associate-Reactive-Developer Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/associate-reactive-developer

## **For More Free Questions Visit**

https://www.p2pexams.com/outsystems/pdf/associate-reactive-developer

